FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

10 AM

10 AM

1130 AM

1PM

230 PM

4PM

8 AM

8 AM

930 AM

2013 SPA WOMEN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

55 PLUS
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

HPE5 CALIFORNIA SPIRIT 55

HPW1 JOLICO SENIOR 55S

HPW1 MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS

HPW1 CALIFORNIA SPIRIT 55

HPW1 FLORIDA LIGHTNING

HPW1 JOLICO SENIOR 55S

HPE5 CALIFORNIA SPIRIT 55

HPW1 FLORIDA LIGHTNING

HPW1 NOR’ EASTERS

SCORE
12 VS
2 Vs
18 VS
18 VS
6 VS
2 Vs
Vs
Vs

VS

TEAM NAME

FLORIDA LIGHTNING

NOR’ EASTERS

SHO-ME 55

NOR’ EASTERS

MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS

SHO-ME 55

SHO-ME 55

JOLICO SENIOR 55S

MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS




2013 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
55 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUN

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL
1. CALIFORIA SPIRIT 55 2 2,0, 12,18,
2. FLORIDA LIGHTNING 2 12,13, 2,6,
3. JOLICO SENIOR 55S 2 3.7, 2,2,
4. NOR’ EASTERS 1 1 2,18, 3.0,
5. MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS 2 3.6, 18,13,
6. SHO-ME 55 1 1 18,2, 3.7,
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNSALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL

4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES FOR 55 MAJOR START ON SATURDAY AFTERNOON!

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES FOR 55 AAA START ON SATURDAY AFTERNOON!



