

2013 SPA WOMEN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 55 DI LIC



	<u> 33 PLUS</u>	
POOL	PLAY SCH	EDULE

DATE SCO	<u>TIME</u> RE	DIA TEAM NAME	<u>SCORE</u>	TEAM NAME	
FRI	10 AM	HPE5 CALIFORNIA SPIRIT 55	<u>12</u> VS	FLORIDA LIGHTNING	_2
FRI	10 AM	HPW1 JOLICO SENIOR 55S	<u>2</u> VS	NOR' EASTERS	3
FRI	1130 AM	HPW1 MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS	<u>18</u> VS	SHO-ME 55	3
FRI	1 PM	HPW1 CALIFORNIA SPIRIT 55	<u>18</u> VS	NOR' EASTERS	0
FRI	230 PM	HPW1 FLORIDA LIGHTNING	<u>6</u> VS	MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS	13
FRI	4 PM	HPW1 JOLICO SENIOR 55S	<u>2</u> VS	SHO-ME 55	
SAT	8 AM	HPE5 CALIFORNIA SPIRIT 55	VS	SHO-ME 55	
SAT	8 AM	HPW1 FLORIDA LIGHTNING	VS	JOLICO SENIOR 55S	
SAT	930 AM	HPW1 NOR' EASTERS	VS	MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS	

2013 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS <u>55 PLUS</u> POOL PLAY RESULTS

DIN

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. CALIFORIA SPIRIT 55	2	2,0,	12,18,	
2. FLORIDA LIGHTNING	2	12,13,	2,6,	
3. JOLICO SENIOR 55S	2	3,7,	2,2,	
4. NOR' EASTERS	<u>1 1</u>	2,18,	3,0,	
5. MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS	2	3,6,	<u>18,13,</u>	
6. SHO-ME 55	<u>1 1</u>	18,2,	3,7,	

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. **RUNS ALLOWED**
- 3. <u>RUN DIFFERENTIAL</u>
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES FOR 55 MAJOR START ON SATURDAY AFTERNOON!

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES FOR 55 AAA START ON SATURDAY AFTERNOON!